
From: Deirdra Singleton <Singled@scdhhs.gov>
To: Keck, Anthonykeck@scdhhs.gov

Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
CC: Bryan AmickBryan.Amick@scdhhs.gov

Date: 10/8/2014 2:52:33 PM
Subject: Fwd: Withhold/Bonus Payout- Model #2

Attachments: 2013 Withhold Model#2.docx
ATT00001.htm

Tony/Christian,
See revised withhold methodology.  We can discuss.  Thanks 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  Bryan Amick <Bryan.Amick@scdhhs.gov>
 
Date:  October 6, 2014 at 2:20:15 PM EDT
 
To: Deirdra Singleton <Singled@scdhhs.gov>
 
Cc: Cynthia Gore <Cynthia.Gore@scdhhs.gov>, Nathaniel Patterson <PATTNAT@scdhhs.gov>, 
Stephen Boucher <BOUCHER@scdhhs.gov>, Jon Tapley <tapley@scdhhs.gov>
 
Subject: Withhold/Bonus Payout- Model #2

See attached for our updated model of bonus distribution.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the 
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. 
 

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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